
Maharishi Markandeswar University, Solan

(Established under H.P. covt. Act No. 22 of 2010)

Notification No. 1 / M.D. / April 202,1

M.D. Examination, April 2021

The result of the following candidates who appeared in Doctor of Medicine (M.D.) examination held in April 2021
declared as under :

RL(UMC) means result late due to unfair means case.

RL(Regn.) means Non Confirmation of Admission by Registration Branch.
RLE means result late due to eligibility.

Roll No

53187716

53187717

53187718

53187719

53187724

53187725

Regn No

MMUS/18/0023

MMUS/18/0022

MMUS/18/0024

MMUS/18/0025

MMUS/18/0021

MMUS/18/0020

Name Father's Name

RAJAT GUPTA B.RISH BHAN GUPTA

NEETU BALA HARBHAJAN

SAVREET PAL SINGH NIRMAL SINGH

GIRISH NANDAN JAGDISH CHAND

PUSHPINDER VERMA RANJIT SINGH VERMA

VIKAS THAKUR DUNI CHAND THAKUR

A.R.(Results)

Result

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Specialisation

(Pathology)

(Pathology)

(Pathology)

(Pathology)

(Community Medicine)

(Community Medicine)

Solan

May 31,2021
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Controller of Examinations
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