Maharishi Markandeswar University, Solan

(Established under H.P. Govt. Act No. 22 of 2010)

Notification No. 1 / M.D. / April 2021

M.D. Examination, April 2021

The result of the following candidates who appeared in Doctor of Medicine (M.D.) examination held in April 2021 is declared as under:

RL(UMC) means result late due to unfair means case.

RL(Regn.) means Non Confirmation of Admission by Registration Branch.

RLE means result late due to eligibility.

Roll No	Regn No	Name	Father's Name	Result	Specialisation
53187716	MMUS/18/0023	RAJAT GUPTA	BRISH BHAN GUPTA	PASS	(Pathology)
53187717	MMUS/18/0022	NEETU BALA	HARBHAJAN	PASS	(Pathology)
53187718	MMUS/18/0024	SAVREET PAL SINGH	NIRMAL SINGH	PASS	(Pathology)
53187719	MMUS/18/0025	GIRISH NANDAN	JAGDISH CHAND	PASS	(Pathology)
53187724	MMUS/18/0021	PUSHPINDER VERMA	RANJIT SINGH VERMA	PASS	(Community Medicine)
53187725	MMUS/18/0020	VIKAS THAKUR	DUNI CHAND THAKUR	PASS	(Community Medicine)

Solan May 31, 2021

A.R.(Results)

Controller of Examinations

Principal | 6 2 | Maharishi Markandeshwar Medical College & Hospital Kumarhatti (Solan)

1

For all conceened trops
Neolice Board

Copy to all candidates.